
 

 
 

HOLDERBAT 

 
 
 

A holderbat is a bracket that supports and fastens a pipe to a wall or surface. 

 

Sizes available  

 

Grade Galvanised 

Size MM 

15 

20 

25 

32 

40 

50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
Please contact our Pipes, Fittings and Flanges Division for sizes not listed above. 


